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LEGEND

() CROSSWALK, CURB CUTS AND SLOPE CORRECTIONS REQUIRED TO CREATE ACCESSIBLE ROUTE FROM (16) DEEP CRAGKS IN SIDEWALK. RECOMMEND REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT. (31) APPEARS TO BE AN ACCESSIBLE ROUTE TO PARKING. VERIFY IF CURB CUTS ARE COMPLIANT. PARKING | COMPLIANT  [NON-COMPLIANT] 1. VA PROVIDED CAMPUS CAD PLAN.
PARKING IF DESIRED. SEE F1/A201 FOR PHOTO. : SEE D6/A201 FOR PHOTO. .  SEE A1/A201 FOR PHOTO, | LOT# COUNT SPACES SPACES ’ 2. NOVUS VISUALLY VERIFIED AND ADVISED ADJUSTED AREAS
(2) STEEP GRADE IN THIS AREA PROHIBITS RAMP TO MAKE ACCESSIBLE ROUTE. (17) STEEP GRADE. VA TO ADVISE IF NON-COMPLIANT SIDEWALK SLOPE IS ACCEPTABLE. () NOPEDESTRIAN PATH PROVIDED FOR PARKING. VERIFY IF THIS IS REQUIRED. A 300 3 7 COMPLIANT HANDICAP PARKING SPACE ONLY AS NECESSARY TO CONVEY DESIGN INTENT. SOURCES.
: _ 18 99 0 5 USED FOR VERIFICATION INCLUDE BING MAPS AERIAL IMAGES
(3) CRACKS IN SIDEWALK. RECOMMEND REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT. (18) SURVEY DOESNT MATCH EXISTING GONDITIONS. ASK VA IF ADDITIONAL SURVEYING IS DESIRED AS A (33) RAMPHANDRALL IS NOT COMPLIANT. i€ 4 2 2 (PER VA BFDG 4.6.3) AND SITE WALK PHOTOGRAPHS AND OBSERVATIONS.
@ SEE F2/A201 FOR PHOTO. ® SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT, _ SEE A2/A201 FOR PHOTO. 1D 17 0 0
CRACKS IN CONCRETE., RECOMMEND REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT. NOT USED. CURB TRANSITIONS FROM PARKING ARE CRACKED AND NON-COMPLIANT. RECOMMEND REMOVAL AND 1E 10 0 0
SEE F4/A201 FORPHOTO, | | ® REPLACEMENT. SEE A4/A201 FOR PHOTO. F 6 0 1 NON-COMPLIANT HANDICAP PARKING SPACE
(5) 96" SIDEWALK ABUTTING PARKING. (20) LARGE CRACK AT ENTRANCE RAMP NEEDS TO BE REPAIRED. (3) BUS STOP LOGATION. 2 65 0 0 |
SEE F4/A201 FOR PHOTO, SEE D8/A201 FOR PHOTO. _ 3 205 0 10
(§) UNEVEN CONCRETE IN PARKING AREA NEEDS TO BE REMOVED AND REPLACED. ~ (20) RAMPLEADSTOGRAVEL PATH. IS THIS PART OF AN ACCESIBLE ROUTE? A (3) LEVEL GHANGES IN SIDEWALK GREATER THAN 1/4." 1/4 MAX ELEVATION VARIANCE ALLOWED PER VA STANDARD. 4 40 2 15
SEE F5/A201 FOR PHOTO, SEE B1/A201 FOR PHOTO, RECOMMEND REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT. SEE A5/A201 FOR PHOTO. 5 8 5 2
(7)" 48" SIDEWALK. REQUIRED TO BE 60" PER VA SDDM 14.6.E. ~(2@2) HANDICAP PARKING DOES NOT PROVIDE (2) ADJACENT 5 MIN. ACCESS AISLES AS REQUIRED BY VABFDG 463, ~ (37) CURBRAMP SLOPE APPEARSACCESSIBLE. - 6 9 0 10
| . SEE B2/A201 FOR PHOTO, SEE A/A201 FOR PHOTO. 7 9 2 0
(8) ASKVAABOUT LOADING REQUIREMENTS. PARKING LAYOUT MAY NEED ADJUSTING. (23) ENTRANCE RAMP APPEARS STEEP. VERIFY THAT SLOPE MEETS ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS. (38) CURBRAMPS AND CROSSWALK REQUIRED TO CREATE AN ACCESSIBLE ROUTE. 8 6 0 0
SEE F&/A201 FOR PHOTO, SEE B4/A201 FORPHOTO, - SEE A8/A201 FOR PHOTO, | 9 12 1 1
(3) CURB CUTS REQUIRED TO MAKE AN ACCESSIBLE ROUTE. (24) 'SLOPE AND CRACKS IN CONCRETE AT PARKING ENTRANCE NEED TO BE REPAIRED OR REPLACED. (3) FLARED SIDES OF CURB RAMP APPEAR STEEP. 1:10 MAX SLOPE ALLOWED PER ANSI 406.3. 10 11 ] 1
SEE F8/A201 FOR PHOTO, SEE B5/A201 FOR PHOTO. SEE A§/A201 FOR PHOTC. 11 151 0 2
(10) VERIFY WITH VA WHICH ENTRANCES IN THIS AREA SHOULD BE ACCESSIBLE. () 76" SIDEWALK ABUTTING ACCESSIBLE PARKING, 96" REQUIRED PER VA SDDM 146 (40) SIDEWALK SLOPE APPEARS STEEP. 1:33 MAX SLOPE ALLOWED PER VA BFDG FOR AN ACCESSIBLE ROUTE. 15 10 0 1
| | 158 8 0 ]
(1) NOT USED. (26) PARKING LACKS SIDEWALK ACGESS TO BUILDING ENTRANCE. 16 30 0 3
_ | 17 42 0 5
(12) 48" SIDEWALK ABUTTING ACCESSIBLE PARKING. 96" REQUIRED PER VA SDDM 14.6.E. (21) CROSSWALK REQUIRED TO CREATE AN ACCESSIBLE ROUTE. 18 81 0 0
SEE D1/A201 FOR PHOTO. _ 19 3 0 0 _
(13) UNEVEN CONCRETE NEEDS TO BE REPLACED. (28) POSSIBLE LOCATION OF ACCESSIBLE PARKING AND ACCESSIBLE ROUTE FROM PARKING. 194 2 0 0
SEE D2/A201 FOR PHOTO. 20 12 0 0
(1) LEVEL CHANGE AT ENTRANCE. VA TO ADVISE IF CORRECTING PART OF PROJECT SCOPE. ~ (28) AN ACCESSIBLE ROUTE COULD BE PROVIDED TO ENCLOSED WALKWAY IF PARKING HERE BECOMES PARALLEL. 2 21 0 0 _ m O _I_ m 7\_ >|_| _ O U m m _O Z
SEE D4/A201 FOR PHOTO. _ SEE B&/A201 FOR PHOTO. TOTAL 1696 15 % _
(15)  MINOR CRACKS ALONG SIDEWALK. ASK VA IF NEEDS CORRECTING. (30) CURB RAMP APPEARS STEEP. 1:12 MAX SLOPE ALLOWED PER ANS 405.2 _
SEE D5/A201 FOR PHOTO, _ SEE Ba/A201 FOR PHOTO. [#OF REQUIRED COMPLIANT SPACES (3% OF TOTAD | __51] m C w _/\_ _|_||_| >_I
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